## MAY 1 7 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

#### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION **OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION**

### **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

Operator: License # 30535	API No. 15 - 083-21531-0000
Name: Hartman Oil Co.,Inc ONETDENT	County: Hodgeman
Address: 12950 E 13th St. N	S/2 -SW - NE - NW Sec. 18 Twp. 21 S. R. 22 ☐ East  West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Ks. 67230-1457	1200' feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	1470' feet from E / (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Stan Mitchell	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Phone: (_620) 277-2511  Contractor: Name: H2 Drilling MAY 16 2007	Lease Name: Antrim Well #: 5
License: 33793	Field Name: Wieland
Wellsite Geologist: N/A	Producing Formation: Ft. Scott
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2281' Kelly Bushing: 2291'
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4500' Plug Back Total Depth: 4499'.
✓ Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 310' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2670'
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from DV - 2670"
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 500 sx cmt.
Well Name:	·
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT JUH9-2208
	(Data must be collected from the Heserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 3900 ppm Fluid volume 7500 bbls
Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Lease Name: License No.:
4/10/07 4/16/07 4/23/07	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
	County Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs of TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulations	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: A.T. Willehall	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Production Superintendent Date: 5/14/07	Letter of Confidentiality Received
11th you	If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 16 -day of	Wireline Log Received
20.07	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Mary 13, Kenfel	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: MARY L. RIFFEL	
SEAL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	
1-13-2010	·

1-13-2010

Operâtor Name: Ha	ırtman Oil Co.,Inc			Leas	se Name:	Antrim	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ Well #: 5		
	21S. R22		st 🗹 West		nty: Hodg					
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re	Show important tops are and closed, flowing acovery, and flow rate as surveyed. Attach	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether a	shut-in pro	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressu	res, botton	n hole
Drill Stem Tests Take			∕es 🗸 No		<b></b> ✓L	.og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	s	Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	•		′es ☑ No		Nam Hee	e bner Shale		Top 3718'		atum 1427'
Cores Taken		□ Y	′es ✓ No		Lans	sina		3767'	_1	1476'
Electric Log Run		<b>✓</b> Y	'es 🗌 No		- 1	manton		4144'	_1	1853'
(Submit Copy)					Paw			4186'		1895'
List All E. Logs Run:						Scott		4275'		984'
Dual Compen	sated Porosity I	l og - D	ual Inductio	าก		rokee Shale		4300'		2009'
•	sistivity Log - So	_			Miss			4350'		2059'
J	,			3	RTD			4500'		.000
			CACINO	DECORD			<del></del>	+300	<del></del>	
		Repo		RECORD conductor, s		ew Used ermediate, product	tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Si	ze Casing t (In O.D.)	We	eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		nd Percent ditives
Surface	12-3/4'	8-5/8"		23#		310'	common	190	w/ 2% G	el + 3% CC
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"		15.5#		4499'	ASC & Lite	800	W/ 2% g	el 10% sali
Purpose:	Depth	Type	ADDITIONAL of Cement		ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD		ercent Additives		сC
Perforate Top Bottom Top Bottom Protect Casing Plug Back TD					·····		, VAY	LIDEN 1 8 SOU		
Plug Off Zone						CON	IDEN			
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug		9		cture, Shot, Cement		,	
4 / SPF			Each Interval Per	orated		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	nount and Kind of Ma	terial Used)		Depth
PECEIVED						1280-84' 1288-94'				
	1200 00 11.00		KANSAS C	ORPORATI	ON COMM	SSION	70 11071 6 71010			7200-04
			M	AY 17	2007		A A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT			
			CON	SERVATION WICHITA	N DIVISION					
TUBING RECORD 2-	Size 7/8"	Set At 4388'		Packer		Liner Run	Yes 📝 No			
Date of First, Resumer	d Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	nod	Flowing	J ✓ Pumpin	ıg 🔲 Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	i	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate		<del> </del>	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	16.3	OMPLETIC	ON .		33.5	Production Interv	/al			<del></del>
					. — –		_			
Vented Sold (If vented, Su	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Special	√ Peri (y)	f.   D	ually Comp.	✓ Commingled			

HARTMAN OIL CO., INC. Antrim #5 (COMPLETION REPORT) Ft. Scott 4280-84' Ft. Scott 4288-96'

Antrim #5 SE-NW-NW 1200' FNL & 1570' FWL SEC. 18-21S-22W Hodgeman Co., Ks.

4/23/07 – MIRU = Plains Well Service – Moved in 2-7/8" Tbg – Dug & Lined W / O Pit – TIH w/ 4-7/8" Bit – Tag Cmt @ 2670' – Rig up mud pump & swivel – Drill out DV Tool – (psi test csg to 500# - ok) circulated csg clean – SD

4/24/07 - RIH w/ 4-7/8" Bit to PBTD @ 4464' - circulated clean - POOH w/ Bit - Log Tech Ran CBL - Tagged PBTD @ 4464' - Log to surface - (Good Cement Bond) - RIH w/ Csg swab - FL @ 300' FS - swab Csg down to 2750' - Log Tech - perforated Ft. Scott @ (4288-96' (8') & 4280-84' (4')) 4 / SPF (48 total holes) - RIH w/ Csg swab FL @ 2750' - Swab Csg down to 4300' - SD

 $4/25/07 - RIH \text{ w/ Csg swab} - FL @ 3900' - (400' \text{ of fill up}) 1^{st} \text{ pull } @ 50 \% \text{ Oil} - RIH \text{ w/ Arrow Set Pkr}$  on 2-7/8" Tbg – Spot 15% Mud Acid across perforations – Set Pkr @ 4244' – Treated w/ 700 gal 15% Mud Acid @ Max 1100# @ 4.25 BPM – ISIP @ 400# - vac in 1 min – total Load 50 Bbls - Shut-in 3 Hr. – RIH w/ swab – FL @ 2750' FS – Swab down to SN – (recovered 36 Bbls) SD

4/26/07 – Tbg small blow – FL @ 3300' FS – 1<sup>st</sup> pull (Good show of oil) – swab down to SN – Re-treat w/ 2000 Gal 15% NE/FE Acid - W/ 60 (1.3 SG ball sealers) @ Max 1500# @ 6.25 BPM – ISIP @ 600# vac in 9 min – ( Did Not Ball Off) -Total Load 95 bbls – RIH w/ swab – Swab back 65 Bbls – (Good show of oil) Released Pkr – Ran through perfs - & POOH – RIH w/ MA, SN, 5 jts Tbg, AC & 136 jts Tbg (Total 141 jts 2-7/8") – Set AC @ 20,000# over Tbg Wt. – SN @ 4388' – SD

4/27/07 – RIH w/ swab FL @ 3350' FS - Swab down to 3750' – RIH w/ New 2-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 12' RWTC w/ 1-1/4" x 6' GA + 174 New 3/4" Grade "D" Rods + 22' pony Rods on 1-1/4" x 16' Polish Rod w/ 1-1/4" x 7' Polish Rod Liner – Load Tbg from swab tank – psi Tbg to 300# - RDMF

5/3/07 – Leveled location – built pumping unit grade – set 114 Century pumping unit w/ 25 HP electric motor

5/4/07 – Built well head connection and install 2" PVC flow line – tied in @ Antrim #4 – Built electric junction box and laid under ground electric cable to control panel – test rotation and balance pumping unit

5/5/07 - POP - to test Ft. Scott

5/7/07 – Bbl Test @ 35 Bbl total fluid @ 25% oil (8.25)

5/9/07 - Oil % increasing (30%) - lease made 77 bbl Oil

KCC MAY 1 6 2007 CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 1 7 2007

COMSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

### HARTMAN OIL CO., INC.

DATE		ļ ļ HA	RTMAN OIL CO.,INC	•	
5/14/2007			LEASE	ANTRIM	
			WELL NO.	# 5	
		· 	FIELD NAME	Wieland	
1		   8-5/8" @ 310'   W/ 190 SX CEMENT   REGULAR CLASS A   W/ 2 % C. C.	LOCATION SEC HODGMAN	S/2-SW-NE-NE 18-21S-22W CO.,KS.	
					*
		C 2690' - DV TOOL W/ 375 sks I	Lite + 125 sks ASC	•	
				•	
4/24/2007 4/24/2007		120001		KCC MAY 1 6 2007 CONFIDENTIA	<b>L</b>
		2	NEW !-1/2"x1-1/2"x12' RWTC		
		4388' SN 2-7/8" Tbg		RECEIVED	
PBTD CSG TD	XXXXXXX     XXXXXXX	4464' 5-1/2" - 15.5# @ 4499' - W/ 12	5 SX Lite + 175 ASC	KANSAS CORPORATION CON	
	1	2 112 73.01 @ 4400 77 12	5 57 ERG - 170 7100	MAY 1 7 2007	
		STAN MITO	אבוו	CONSERVATION DIVISH WICHITA, KS	ON

# ALTED CEMENTING C., INC.

30606

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SERVICE POINT:

Linet Bund

	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 4.9.07	18	21	22.	1:30 PM	1	6:00 PM	6:30 PM
LEASE Antim	WELL#_	5	LOCATION	tomore 9 month	to old school	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW Ci	rcle one)		1 4 //	st, I month, 1/2			
CONTRACTOR	H-2	Dail			artman Dil		
	Surface		ung	OWNER 97	Wman Out	- Anc	
	2/20		312'	CEMENT		•	
HOLE SIZE 1240 T.D. 312' CASING SIZE 85 DEPTH308'				- AMOUNT OF	rdered 1902	· · · C	
TUBING SIZE	<i></i>	DEP		AMOUNTOR	2% Gel	ex Comm	ron_
ORILL PIPE	······································	DEP			AB GEE		
rool		DEP			^ <del></del>	······································	
PRES. MAX		MIN	IMUM	COMMON	190 cm.	@ 11.17	2109.00
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT			POZMIX			
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.15			GEL	4200	@ 1665	66.60
ERFS.				CHLORIDE _			279.60
DISPLACEMENT*	18.6	BBLS		ASC		@	
		PMENT					1000
H.B.		- 1/1221 ( 1				- @ ———	- RU
	EMENITE		Breiling	_			11111
						- @ ————	MAY 1 0
ULK TRUCK	IELFER	Heren	Davio				אורוסב
	RIVER S	a- a				@	CONFIDE
ULK TRUCK	/ICI V LIC	Son X	ugan			@	
	RIVER					@	<del></del>
	TEL Y LIC	<del>-</del>		— HANDLING_	LACOS	@ 1.90	38000
				MILEAGE	500 H 09	25	450.00
	REMA	ARKS:				TOTAL	3285.20
with sig me	Il H	Bottom book up	circulate to pump to		SERVIC		
with sig mi	Il H	ook up ommor	to pump to	DEPTH OF JOI	312		
with sig mu mixed 19 270 gel. S	Id H 90 sx g hut don	ook up ommor un ch	to pump tot	DEPTH OF JOI PUMP TRUCK	B <b>3/2</b> CHARGE	E	
27. gel. S	Al H 90 sx g hut do	ook up ommor un ch release	to pump to 1 32 cc ange valves	DEPTH OF JOI PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA	B <b>3/2</b> CHARGE AGE /2	e 45	8/5.00
mixed 19 270 gel. S ver on man displace with	Al H 90 sx o hut don ifold, 18.6 B	ook up common un ch release BLS be	to pump to 1 32 cc ange valves	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE	B 3/2' CHARGE AGE /2	@ .4S @ _4.00	
mixed 19 270 gel. S ver on man displace with	All H	ook up common un ch release BLS be	to pump to 1 32 cc ange valves	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	B 3/2' CHARGE AGE /2	@ .4S @ .4.00 @	පි/5.ක 7.පීට /S0.න
with sig me mixed 1 270 gel. S ver on man displace with	All H	ook up common un ch release BLS be	to pump to 1 32 cc ange valves	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE	B 3/2' CHARGE AGE /2	@ .4S @ _4.00	පි/5.ක 7.80 /S0.න
with sig me in wife 1 270 gel . So wer on man displace with comment did c	Al Ho Al And Am Aut don ifeld, I h. 18.6 B inculate	control common common con character release BLS free	to pump to 1 32 cc ange valves	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	B 312' CHARGE AGE 12	@ .4S @ .4.00 @	පි/5.ක 7.80 /S0.න
mith sig mi mived 19 270 gel. S ver en man displace with ment did c	Ad H 20 sx 6 hut do if old, if 18.6 B isculste	ook up common um ch release BLS free BLS free Dil	to pump to 1 32 cc ange valves	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	B 312' CHARGE AGE 12	@LS_ @ @ @	පි/5.ක 7.පීට /S0.න
miyed 19 27. gel. S ver on man displace with ement did c  MARGE TO: Har REET 12950	Ad H 20 sx 6 hut do if old, if 18.6 B isculste	ook up common um ch release BLS free BLS free Dil	to pump to 1 32 cc ange valves	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	B 312' CHARGE AGE 12	@	815.00 7.80 150.00
miyed 19 270 gel. S ver on man displace with ement did c  HARGE TO: Har	AD AN	ook up common won che release BLS free BLS free the St.	to pump to 1 32 cc ange valves 1878 TWP LHEE LUTIN	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	B 312' CHARGE AGE 12	@	පි/5.ක 7.පීට /S0.න
miyed 19 270 gel. S ver on man displace with ement did c  HARGE TO: Har	AD AN	ook up common won che release BLS free BLS free the St.	to pump to 1 32 cc ange galves 1 Hzo: lut in.	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental	CHARGE /2 CHARGE /2	@ .6S @ 6,00 @ .00 @	815.00 7.80 150.00
miyed 19 27. gel. S ver on man displace with ement did c  MARGE TO: Har REET 12950	AD AN	ook up common won che release BLS free BLS free the St.	to pump to 1 32 cc ange valves 1878 TWP LHEE LUTIN	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental	B 312' CHARGE AGE 12	@ .6S @ 6,00 @ .00 @	815.00 7.80 150.00
miyed 19 27. gel. S ver on man displace with ement did c  MARGE TO: Har REET 12950	AD AN	ook up common won che release BLS free BLS free the St.	to pump to 1 32 cc ange valves 1878 TWP LHEE LUTIN	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental	CHARGE /2 CHARGE /2 AGE /2 25 LUG & FLOAT E	@ .6S @ 6,00 @ .00 @	815.00 7.80 150.00
with sig mile mixed 19 220 gel. Sover on man displace with a comman did comma	AD AN GOOD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	ook up common won che release BLS free BLS free the St.	to pump to 1 32 cc ange valves 1878 TWP LHEE LUTIN	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental	CHARGE 12 25 25 LUG & FLOAT F	TOTAL _	815.00 7.80 150.00
MARGE TO: Har	10 ax 6 10 ax	BLS free  BLS fr	to pump to 1 37 & c ange values A H=0: Sutin.  No. No. 21P 6723 1457	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental	CEIVED	TOTAL _	815.00 7.80 150.00
Allied Cementing are hereby required.	M. H. H. A.	Och up common com characters BLS frag the St.	In pump to 1 37 cc ange values TWP LHES: Aut in.  Inc.  N 21P 6723 1457	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental	CHARGE 12 25 25 LUG & FLOAT F	TOTAL _	815.00 7.80 150.00
Allied Cementing user be hereby required to the second sec	January Start Start Start Start Go., Inc. ested to re	BLS free BLS	Inc.  Anc.	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental  7.85% REC KANSAS CORPO	CEIVED	@	815.00 7.80 150.00
Allied Cementing u are hereby required furnish cemented intractor to do world	January Start Star	BLS free  BLS free  BLS free  A St.  The St.	Anc.  Anc.  Alexander of the state of the st	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental  7.85% REC KANSAS CORPO	CEIVED	@	815.00 7.80 150.00
Allied Cementing use hereby required furnish cemented in the contraction of the contracti	January Start Star	BLS free  BLS free  BLS free  And the St.  The S	ange values  878 TWP  AHEC:  Autin  AN ZIP 67236  7457  ting equipment owner or bove work was	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental  PI  KANSAS CORPO	CHARGE /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2	@	815.00 7.80 150.00
Allied Cementing u are hereby request furnish cemented in tractor to do work attractor. I have restricted in the contractor.	Than  STATE  Than  G.Co., Inc.  ested to re  r and helpe k as is liste  and superv  ad & unde	BLS free BLS	ange values  Anc.	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental  PI  KANSAS CORPO  MAY  CONSERVA	CHARGE AGE AGE ASS  LUG & FLOAT F  CEIVED RATION COMMISSION  1 7 2007	TOTAL _	815.00 7.80 150.00
Allied Cementing u are hereby required furnish cemented in tractor to do work it reactor. I have reinful to the contractor.	Than  STATE  Than  G.Co., Inc.  ested to re  r and helpe k as is liste  and superv  ad & unde	BLS free BLS	ange values  Anc.	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental  PI  KANSAS CORPO  MAY  CONSERVA	CEIVED	TOTAL _	815.00 7.80 150.00
Allied Cementing u are hereby request furnish cemented in tractor to do work attractor. I have restricted in the contractor.	Than  STATE  Than  G.Co., Inc.  ested to re  r and helpe k as is liste  and superv  ad & unde	BLS free BLS	ange values  Anc.	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental  PI  KANSAS CORPO  MAY  CONSERVA WICK  CONSERVA  CON	CHARGE /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2	TOTAL _	815.00 7.80 150.00
with sig mu mixed 19 27 gel. S	Than  STATE  Than  G.Co., Inc.  ested to re  r and helpe k as is liste  and superv  ad & unde	BLS free BLS	ange values  Anc.	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental  V. 85% 7  REC KANSAS CORPO  MAY  CONSERVA TOTAL CHARGE	CHARGE /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2	TOTAL _	815.00 7.80. 150.00 100.00 1072.80
Allied Cementing u are hereby request furnish cementer to do world the to satisfaction a stractor. I have respond to the to satisfaction and the to satisfaction and the to satisfactions. I have respond to the to satisfaction and the to satisfaction. I have respond to the to satisfaction and the total satisfaction and the total satisfaction. I have respond to the total satisfaction and the total satisfaction and the total satisfaction.	Than  STATE  Than  G.Co., Inc.  ested to re  r and helpe k as is liste  and superv  ad & unde	BLS free BLS	ange values  Anc.	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental  PI  KANSAS CORPO  MAY  CONSERVA WICK  CONSERVA  CON	CHARGE /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2	TOTAL _	815.00 7.80. 150.00 100.00 1072.80
Allied Cementing u are hereby required furnish cemented in tractor to do work in tractor. I have reintractor. I have reintractor.	Than  STATE  Than  G.Co., Inc.  ested to re  r and helpe k as is liste  and superv  ad & unde	BLS free BLS	ange values  Anc.	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsental  V. 85% 7  REC KANSAS CORPO  MAY  CONSERVA TOTAL CHARGE	CHARGE /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2	TOTAL _	815.00 7.80. 150.00 100.00 1072.80

# ALL ED CEMENTING C., INC. 30158

REMIT TO P.O. B			N .		SERV	ICE POINT:	
RUSŠ	ELL, KAI	NSAS 6766	55			<u>. u</u>	<u> 3</u>
DATE 4-15-07	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINEH
Patrim	WELL#	.5"	LOCATION 9.1	more 9N TE	Ini two ste	COUNTY	STATE
LD OR (EW) (Cir	·		200		7.0 2 2/	7707927	1. 4. p. 1.
	<i>i-1</i>	2 0	` 1	<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J	
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	Two	5 Tag-	70P	OWNER			
HOLE SIZE	100	7723-	4500 B	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE		DEP	<del></del>		DERED 375	14 2 4	95. 18.14
TUBING SIZE		DEP	TH			Holsnet	
ORILL PIPE		DEP		7			
PRES. MAX	1700°			<del></del>		_	
MEAS, LINE	1/00		<u>IMUM /eeo</u> ** E JOINT	COMMON POZMIX		.@	· <del></del>
EMENT LEFT IN	CSG.		E JOHNI	GEL	21.1	.@ 	33.30
PERFS.				CHLORIDE	C AAL	@@	
DISPLACEMENT	4	60000	i,	ASÇ	12524	@ /3.79	171875
	EQU	IPMENT		LITEWATE	375 AJ	@ 9,75	3/54.25
				FGO SEN	944	@ 2.00	188.00
UMPTRUCK C	EMENTE	R	Ke Ma	– Kaseac	625 <u>#</u>	@ <i>JO</i>	437.SD
	ELPER		m 111	SALT	BAL.		
BULK TRUCK						@ @	<u> </u>
357 D ULK TRUCK	RIVER	<u> つ</u> 。	<u>л Р</u>			e	
	RIVER	±€.				@	*
			4	— HANDLING	SSZNA	@ 1.90	1050.70
	DEM	ADEC	7	MILEAGE	553 Aug 6	9 25	1244,85
Dies ( &	KEIVI	ARKS:		,		TOTAL	<u>848235</u>
21 Ollas	Holy	607	The MixCom	erly .		•	
-the Kert Hola	C M. A		& Garaget	_	SERVICI	Ε	
West work in	3 K- IL W	1 Play	Ween				
Coment Com	y are	ra of Pn	0.6.	DEPTH OF JOE	2706		
Floot did	Hola	1700	<del></del>	<ul><li>PUMP TRUCK</li><li>EXTRA FOOTA</li></ul>			955,00
				_ MILEAGE		@ <u>/~100</u>	-10
			<del></del>	- MANIFOLD		@ _ <i></i> @	
			•			<u> </u>	
IARGE TO: //a	itm	. 4	11			9	
				_		,	
REET						TOTAL	955.00
ГҮ						·- •	
			ZIP		UG & FLOAT F	OTHDATESIE	
			1 6		RECEIVED		KC
		1	honk		CORPORATION COM		
A111 1 G		,	404				MAY 1'6
Allied Cementing	Co., Inc.	•	CHI		MAY 1 7 200%		- TOF
u are hereby reque	ested to re	ent cemen	ting equipment		INSERVATION DIVISION		CONFIDE
ruman cementer	and help	er to assis	t Owner or		WICHITA, KS	)\\	
tractor to do work	nd supėm	ed. The a	bove work was				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
tractor. I have rea	nd & under	ATSIOU OL O	wner agent or			TOTAL _	
NDITIONS" listed	d on the r	everse old	FIEKMS AND	TAX		, -	
	- 0.1 010 1	C 1013C 810	С.	TAX			
			•	TOTAL CHARGE	I <del></del>		<del></del>
				DISCOUNT		IE DATE *	N 20 D
NATURE _	ب	0,		•		ir paid I	N 30 DAYS
VATURE _ 940	reptu	shoe)		_Garyt	Tishon		
-			<del></del>	<del></del>	DDY Imme ;		

	REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT.
	DATE O 7 SEC TWP RANGE 22 L LEASE Trim WELL # 5 LOCATION fitm OLD OR VEW (Circle one)	CALLEDONT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH  AM JOHN STATE RISH  COUNTY STATE RISH  COUNTY STATE RISH  Hodge Men
	CONTRACTOR H-2 Rig 1	OWNER  TOTO  CEMENT  AMOUNT ORDERED 125 Lite of flosocity of affective of the control of the con
	CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 40,50 PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 10% 664 EQUIPMENT	POZMIX @ @
	PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER M.H. M.  # 22 4 HELPER J.M W.  BULK TRUCK # 357 DRIVER Deg D.  BULK TRUCK # 3 73 DRIVER H.//Y M.  REMARKS:	FLO SEN. 31 " @ 2.00 B.00  SALT 11 AU @ 1920 21626  KOL SEN. B7S @ 10 61250  @
N DIVISION 1, KS	Plug Down with water + much	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	Float diff Hold	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
5	CHARGE TO: Hartman all  STREET STATE ZIP	TOTAL 1925.00
	Shauk	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
a c	To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	1-52 Stage (allar @ 4000.00 4000.00 1-52 Huide show @ 170.00 170.00 1-52 Huide show @ 170.00 200.00 2-52 Bushit @ 16500 330.00 10-53 Centerizers @ Soon Soo.00
C	one to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or ontractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND ONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL TOTAL CHARGE
SI	GNATURE HOLER JUDGER	Gary Fisher MAY 1 6 2007
	7	PRINTED NAME

EILINWOOD OFFICE (620) 793-2911 GARDEN CITY OFFICE (620) 277-2511 GREAT BEND OFFICE (620) 791-7187

## HARTMAN OIL CO., INC.

12950 E. 13TH ST. WICHITA, KANSAS 67230

KCC

MAY 1 6 2007

CONFIDENTIAL

WICHITA CORPORATE OFFICE (316) 636-2090

FAX (316) 636-1155 info@hartmanoil.com

May 16, 2007

Mr. Dave Williams Kansas Corporation Commission Conservation Division 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS. 67202

RE: Antrim #5

Section 18-21S-22W Hodgeman, KS

Dear Dave:

Please find attached the ACO-1 for the above captioned lease.

We are requesting that the information for the above referenced well be held in confidence for 12 months.

Thank you for your consideration to this request, and if you should require any additional information, please contact this office.

Sincerely,

HARTMAN OIL CO., INC.

Ather Athanhan

Catherine A Hartman Production Analyst

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 1 7 2007

DOWSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Enc.